Unit Deliv. Date
100                      PC           Day 14.03.2019                            

State GST
Central GST

9%
9%

1701.00
1701.00

Total Item Value ( INR ) 
Total State GST
Total Central GST

36,400.00
3276.00
3276.00

Total Order Value ( INR ) 42,952.00
INR FORTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO AND PAISE ZERO 

This is Computer generated Purchase Order, No Signature is required. This Purchase Order has been electronically
approved by all authorized Signatories

Niranjan UB (BU Supply Chain Manager)

FOR ABB GLOBAL INDUSTRIES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED